PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

E 432635

Ai*fgf 534360

1 P 5P4834
ol Bm

=9 163232

6-PB465
7FU341
772178
37U-530
2-31261

3-05633

RANDDB=R

31/368-0

6-80U4B

(R7) 16:45 NAAS, 3m

Jordan's Centra Supporting Kill GAA Handicap Chase (Class 1) (5YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

BILKO (FR) 15
b g Balko - Moriany

GOULANE DAVINA 21D

b f Well Chosen - Goulane Native

PAPER LANTERN 14D

b g Oscar - Lantern Lark

SWINGBRIDGE 14 D BF
b g Milan - Creative Approach

ON THE SHANNON 58 c D
br g Presenting - The Last Bank

CLONTARF 43D

b g Brian Boru - Desert Gail

OSCAR LANTERN 26
b g Milan - Handy Cash

CAPPACURRY ZAK 14D
ch g Arakan - Girl From De North

SKELLIG ROCKS (Fr) 78
b g Poliglote - Skellig Mist

DINNIE'S VINNIE 29 D
b g Vinnie Roe - Edermine Berry

TAKE THE CASH 17
b g Cloudings - Taking My Time

DO BE DOIN' 17

b g Dr Massini - Connellscross Lady

Top Tip: OSCAR LANTERN (7)
Watch out for: SWINGBRIDGE (4)

711 -

10b1t

911-9

911-9

1011 - 7bt

1011 -6t1

911 - 2vit

911-2

911-1p

710 -

12tlp

1010 - 8p

910-5bl

109 - 10tp

J W Kennedy
G Elliott

B J Foley (5)
S Spillane

D J Mclnerney (5)
Karl Thornton

D N Russell
G Elliott

B Browne (5)
O McKiernan

D J Hand (7)
Dermot McLoughlin

M A Enright
C Byrnes

S W Flanagan
L Young

D Meyler

A LT Moore
L P Dempsey

J P Dempsey

B J Cooper
Andrew McNamara

A E Lynch
Martin Hassett

120

120

118

117

113

113

112

109

105

102

93

ATR VERDICT: Charles Byrnes has his string in fine form currently (3-7 in the last two weeks at the
time of writing) and his OSCAR LANTERN looks to hold outstanding claims of following up after
winning at Punchestown over this distance a month ago. He scored with more in hand that the winning
margin suggested last time and a 6lb rise might not be enough to prevent the follow up. Swingbridge is
consistent but doesn't find victories easy to come by, while Dinnie's Vinnie is another who seldom runs
a bad race at this sort of level.

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

[ i
ana3012
V.



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

