

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R7) 16:45 NAAS, 3m

Jordan's Centra Supporting Kill GAA Handicap Chase (Class 1) (5YO plus) TRIFECTA

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	**	432635	BILKO (FR) 15 b g Balko - Moriany	7 11 - 10b1t	J W Kennedy G Elliott	121
2	****	534360	GOULANE DAVINA 21 D b f Well Chosen - Goulane Native	9 11 - 9	B J Foley (5) S Spillane	120
3		5P4834	PAPER LANTERN 14 D b g Oscar - Lantern Lark	9 11 - 9	D J McInerney (5) Karl Thornton	120
4		463232	SWINGBRIDGE 14 D BF b g Milan - Creative Approach	10 11 - 7bt	D N Russell G Elliott	118
5		31/368-0	ON THE SHANNON 58 C D br g Presenting - The Last Bank	10 11 - 6t1	B Browne (5) O McKiernan	117
6		6-PB465	CLONTARF 43 D b g Brian Boru - Desert Gail	9 11 - 2v1t	D J Hand (7) Dermot McLoughlin	113
7		7FU341	OSCAR LANTERN 26 b g Milan - Handy Cash	9 11 - 2	M A Enright C Byrnes	113
8	1	772178	CAPPACURRY ZAK 14 D ch g Arakan - Girl From De North	9 11 - 1p	S W Flanagan L Young	112
9		37U-530	SKELLIG ROCKS (FR) 78 b g Poliglote - Skellig Mist	7 10 - 12t1p	D Meyler A L T Moore	109
10		2-31261	DINNIE'S VINNIE 29 D b g Vinnie Roe - Edermine Berry	10 10 - 8p	L P Dempsey J P Dempsey	105
11		3-05633	TAKE THE CASH 17 b g Cloudings - Taking My Time	9 10 - 5b1	B J Cooper Andrew McNamara	102
12		6-80U4B	DO BE DOIN' 17 b g Dr Massini - Connellscross Lady	10 9 - 10tp	A E Lynch Martin Hassett	93

ATR VERDICT: Charles Byrnes has his string in fine form currently (3-7 in the last two weeks at the time of writing) and his OSCAR LANTERN looks to hold outstanding claims of following up after winning at Punchestown over this distance a month ago. He scored with more in hand that the winning margin suggested last time and a 6lb rise might not be enough to prevent the follow up. Swingbridge is consistent but doesn't find victories easy to come by, while Dinnie's Vinnie is another who seldom runs a bad race at this sort of level.

Top Tip: OSCAR LANTERN (7)
Watch out for: SWINGBRIDGE (4)

AT THE RACES





